
 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

58 252544099942939821 MOKSHIT THAKUR 5 NA 1/ WL 8

31 252539200282009146 CHIRAG CHANDEL 5 NA 2/ WL 9

2 252535209701729426 SHREYAA BHARDWAJ 5 NA 3/ WL 10

6 252535590641734731 JEEVIKA SHARMA 5 NA 4/ WL 11

45 252541427682895905 DARSH 5 NA 5/ WL 12

50 252542771582680720 RUDRANSH 5 NA 6/ WL 13

42 252540528722171893 DIVYAM THAKUR 5 NA 7/ WL 14

47 252541885002518530 AADHYA KADANI 5 NA 8/ WL 15

38 252539908502089182 AANVI SHARMA 5 NA 9/ WL 16

18 252537082121813066 YASHIKA THAKUR 5 NA
10/ WL

17

57 252543839942809218 YUVAAN SHARMA 5 NA
11/ WL

18

26 252538989521997979 BHARGAV SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

19

25 252538968301998232 BANI SHARMA 5 NA
13/ WL

20

49 252541957422520426 AVYAN KADANI 5 NA
14/ WL

21

14 252536323281751010 DHRUV THAKUR 5 NA
15/ WL

22

3 252535216381731210 HARSHIT SHARMA 5 NA
16/ WL

23

54 252542899662789707 VANSH GOMRA 5 NA
17/ WL

24



40 252540367902608291 AADITYA SHANDIL 5 NA
18/ WL

25

59 252544818742974715 PRANAV KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

26

16 252536622042104623 VANSHIKA THAKUR 5 NA
20/ WL

27

13 252536316561753399 VANSHIKA 5 NA
21/ WL

28

34 252539539502107298 ALANKRIT AYAANSH SHARMA 5 NA
22/ WL

29

12 252536022181742142 ANKITA THAKUR 5 NA
23/ WL

30

36 252539885842088483 MANAT 5 NA
24/ WL

31

9 252535921221740506 RISHA PUN 5 NA
25/ WL

32

10 252535922861741288 YAJAS SHARMA 5 NA
26/ WL

33

19 252537576821997904 DIVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
27/ WL

34

7 252535660041751452 SHIVANYA SHARMA 5 NA
28/ WL

35

24 252538934442001289 ARIANA THAKUR 5 NA
29/ WL

36

35 252539823182085783 SAANVI SHARMA 5 NA
30/ WL

37

55 252542928722789029 VANSHIKA GOMRA 5 NA
31/ WL

38

56 252543428162771844 ANAV SHARMA 5 NA
32/ WL

39

27 252539070462006864 DEEPANSHI THAKUR 5 NA
33/ WL

40

5 252535471881735060 DIVYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
34/ WL

41

41 252540521442171001 MOKSH THAKUR 5 NA
35/ WL

42



46 252541501442416115 SAHISHA THAKUR 5 NA
36/ WL

43

17 252536946101774879 RAGHAVI KANWAR 5 NA
37/ WL

44

48 252541946062539005 KHUSHANT BAWA 5 NA
38/ WL

45

39 252539930142694569 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
39/ WL

46

52 252542805022687854 JIVIKA 5 NA
40/ WL

47

53 252542824842686345 MAANVIK THAKUR 5 NA
41/ WL

48

20 252537927881849621 PRISHA THAKUR 5 NA
42/ WL

49

21 252538058681857250 RUDRANSH THAKUR 5 NA
43/ WL

50

11 252535934261740015 ADYANT BHARDWAJ 5 NA
44/ WL

51

4 252535294161732298 TAKSHVI THAKUR 5 NA
45/ WL

52

30 252539169762006724 JAGRITI THAKUR 5 NA
46/ WL

53

43 252540754622192135 UPASANA 5 NA
47/ WL

54

8 252535836361738175 DHERYA THAKUR 5 NA
48/ WL

55

33 252539277042015996 ARUSH 5 NA
49/ WL

56

22 252538168961900330 ANANYA 5 NA
50/ WL

57

28 252539119322003841 YUVRAJ 5 NA
51/ WL

58

44 252540821362288470 MISHITA CHATRA 5 NA
52/ WL

59

32 252539270822016425 VEDANSH 5 NA
53/ WL

60



 

37 252539897562695478 DEVISHA SHARMA 5 NA
54/ WL

61

29 252539135042441463 AMNA USMAN 5 NA
55/ WL

62

15 252536507941758551 SANVI SHARMA 5 NA
56/ WL

63

23 252538418602345860 MITANSH 5 NA
57/ WL

64

51 252542788682682332 OJAS KAITH 5 NA
58/ WL

65

1 252535156081731950 PRACHI THAKUR 5 NA
59/ WL

66



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536323022172321 AMYRA KHARDKA 4 NA 1/ WL 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535196761730443 HEMANK SHARMA 3 NA 1/ WL 1

6 252540191522109613 VIVANSH MEHTA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252535778942630289 REYANSH SHARMA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252538983001997608 LAKSHVRA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252536360361753416 SONALI DHIMAN 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252539819022084006 MANVI 3 NA 6/ WL 6



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252542929382693210 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1 3 1/ WL 1

3 252536755981764690 REYANSH MAURYA 1 3 2/ WL 2

1 252535363061733860 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1 3 3/ WL 3

2 252536671761763430 RITVIK MAURYA 1 3 4/ WL 4

6 252536690702525901 ANKUSH KUMAR 1 2 5/ WL 5

5 252535808521835445 DIVYANSHI YADAV 1 2 6/ WL 6

7 252536714022811172 ADHITI SINGH 1 1 7/ WL 7

9 252539783582083448 AARVI BHARDWAJ 1 NA 8/ WL 8

8 252535643961734939 ISHA 1 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252536360361753416 SONALI DHIMAN 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252539539502107298 ALANKRIT AYAANSH SHARMA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252542771582680720 RUDRANSH 5 NA
12/ WL

12



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537338542604914 AARAV DHIMAN 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 252539819022084006 MANVI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252538983001997608 LAKSHVRA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

7 252539277042015996 ARUSH 5 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252536316561753399 VANSHIKA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252539270822016425 VEDANSH 5 NA 6/ WL 6

10 252540821362288470 MISHITA CHATRA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

11 252542805022687854 JIVIKA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252540367902608291 AADITYA SHANDIL 5 NA 9/ WL 9

5 252539119322003841 YUVRAJ 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 252539885842088483 MANAT 5 NA
11/ WL

11



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541156342538602 CHARMIN SAMA 2 2 1

3 252535220441728718 YASHI RAHUL CHAUHAN 2 NA 2

2 252535133661728600 NISHI RAHUL CHAUHAN 2 NA 3



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252536755981764690 REYANSH MAURYA 1 3 1

5 252536859062526999 AAYUSHI 1 3 2

3 252536671761763430 RITVIK MAURYA 1 3 3

2 252536640222601946 LAVANYA KOUL 1 3 4

1 252535363061733860 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1 3 5

6 252542929382693210 VANSHIKA KUMARI 1 3 6

8 252536690702525901 ANKUSH KUMAR 1 2 7

7 252535808521835445 DIVYANSHI YADAV 1 2 8

9 252537926882784270 YOGITA VERMA 1 2 9

10 252539096162784731 ABHIRAJ YADAV 1 2 10

11 252536714022811172 ADHITI SINGH 1 1 11

13 252542320082615821 MAYAN SINGH NAIN 1 1 12

12 252541063662258144 SIDHARATH 1 1 13

18 252537338542604914 AARAV DHIMAN 1 NA 14

17 252537180821826287 SAANVI YADAV 1 NA 15

15 252535457681732901 KRISH VERMA 1 NA 16

19 252537367282197979 VAANI BENIWAL 1 NA 17

20 252538747261987322 ANIRUDH S 1 NA 18

16 252535643961734939 ISHA 1 NA 19

22 252539783582083448 AARVI BHARDWAJ 1 NA 20

14 252535369581733465 SHIVAM SHARMA 1 NA 21

21 252539527462249170 ATUL 1 NA 22



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544818742974715 PRANAV KUMAR 5 NA 1



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV JUTOGH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

6 252536360361753416 SONALI DHIMAN 1

11 252539119322003841 YUVRAJ 2

22 252542805022687854 JIVIKA 3

24 252543428162771844 ANAV SHARMA 4

8 252536714022811172 ADHITI SINGH 5

15 252539783582083448 AARVI BHARDWAJ 6

19 252541885002518530 AADHYA KADANI 7

20 252541957422520426 AVYAN KADANI 8

18 252540367902608291 AADITYA SHANDIL 9

16 252539819022084006 MANVI 10

9 252537338542604914 AARAV DHIMAN 11/ WL 1

4 252536316561753399 VANSHIKA 12/ WL 2

3 252535808521835445 DIVYANSHI YADAV 13/ WL 3

14 252539539502107298 ALANKRIT AYAANSH SHARMA 14/ WL 4

7 252536690702525901 ANKUSH KUMAR 15/ WL 5

23 252542929382693210 VANSHIKA KUMARI 16/ WL 6

21 252542771582680720 RUDRANSH 17/ WL 7

13 252539277042015996 ARUSH 18/ WL 8

17 252539885842088483 MANAT 19/ WL 9

5 252536323281751010 DHRUV THAKUR 20/ WL 10

1 252535363061733860 VANSHIKA KUMARI 21/ WL 11

2 252535643961734939 ISHA 22/ WL 12

12 252539270822016425 VEDANSH 23/ WL 13

10 252538983001997608 LAKSHVRA 24/ WL 14

25 252544818742974715 PRANAV KUMAR 25/ WL 15



 


